
Heather Wicks 100

Mollie Walkinshaw 95

Zoe Lambert 90

Ethan Evans 80

Cameron Phelps 70

Liberty Bond 65

Lloyd Adams 65

Isabelle Loder 65

Rhys JURADO 65

Callum Davies 60

Jake Jones 70

Jamie Masterman 60

Chloe Rose 55

Annabelle Southgate 55

Xavier West 60

James Reynolds 55

Kristina Mackinnon 55

Sasha House 55

Issy Laker 50

Aysha Roberts 50

Heather Wicks 100

James Reynolds 55

Samuel Fryer 60

Zoe Palmer 35

Rhianna Williams 30

Eva Sims 30

Joshua Couch 30

Morgan Greenleigh 25

Callum Little 25

Jimi Martin 25

Lloyd Adams 65

Rhys JURADO 65

Jake Jones 70

Jamie Masterman 60

Annabelle Southgate 55

Jake Thomas 50

Reece Southern 50

Lewis Campion 45

Joshua Marshall 40

Hollie King 40

Mollie Walkinshaw 95

Kristina Mackinnon 55

Aysha Roberts 50

Lacey Doe 60

Michelle Stroud 45

Cerys Roberts 45



Bethany Feltham 40

Stacie Lyons 40

Anita Mackinnon 50

Ryan Head 40

Cameron Phelps 70

Liberty Bond 65

Callum Davies 60

Xavier West 60

Sasha House 55

Ryan Buckingham 40

Amelia Corkhill 40

Ella Varga 35

Shai-Anne Honey 35

Megan Arnold 30

Freddie Bright 50

Lexie Brookes 40

Lauren Adcock 35

Rachel Lees 25

Thomas Collinson 25

Ellis White 55

Aimee Mason 25

Ella Doe 25

Molly Neil 25

Harry Mansfield 35

Zoe Lambert 90

Ethan Evans 80

Isabelle Loder 65

Chloe Rose 55

Issy Laker 50

Maysie Connolly 50

Callum Coslett 35

Julia Nockowska 35

Chloe Freeman 30

Kathryn Liberty 30

Connie Hayes 35

Maddison Light-Higgins 35

Deklin Naude 35

Samuel Murphy 35

Ton Couling 35

Ellen Li 35

Abbi Witherington 30

Jack Ford 25

Tianna Cheeseman 25

Mollie Bassett 25


